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Featured Models
Alice
Alicja
Alicja
Amelia
Anna
Antoni
Bailey
Barbara
Belen
Destiny-Skye
Dominika
Ella
Emily
Eva
Gabriel
Heile
Horvath Rozi
Isabelle Grace
Julia
Kaja
Kasia
Klaudia
Lucia

Madeline
Maja
Malakai
Matylda
Mayah
Milana
Nadia
Natalia
Nesrin
Nia
Nina
Olivia
Paloma
Patrycja
Peter
Rosario
Rozalka
Sofia
Sophia
Sylwia
Xiomara
Zarli

www.facebook.com/internationalkidmodelmagazine
www.instagram.com/internationalkidmodelmagazine

internationalkidmm@gmail.com
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Agnieszka Pawłowska

	
	 Agnieszka is a photographer from Poland. She is a moth-
er of the children: Natan – 12, Laura – 9 and Natalia - 4. Her 
journey with photography started when her youngest child 
was born. From that time, photography became her love and 
passion, something that she can’t imagine her life without. 
Agnieszka’s kids are her greatest inspiration.
	 Agnieszka is a family photographer. She meets people in 
very important times of their lives: when they are expecting 
a baby, when the baby is born and when kids and family are 
growing bigger and older. 
	 She specializes in fine art, maternity, newborn photogra-
phy and natural family photo shoots. 
	 You can find Agnieszka’s work on her facebook fan page:
https://www.facebook.com/Agnieszka-Paw%C5%82ows-
ka-Fotografia-Koszalin-1665809907022387/

12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45



46



47



Prepared by MagCloud for Alexandra Vas. Get more at internationalkid.magcloud.com.


